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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 1

Kate Riontino (2009) -- Star Diving Club 1

100A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 8.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 65.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 89.50  Forward Roll

Caroline Donnelly (2007) -- Star Diving Club 2

100A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 41.50  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 65.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 87.00  Forward Roll

Honor Robinett (2009) -- Star Diving Club 3=

100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 44.50  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 65.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 86.50  Forward Roll

Isaac Searle (2011) -- Star Diving Club 3=

100A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 42.50  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 67.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 86.50  Forward Roll

Lenny Wood (2008) -- Star Diving Club 5

100A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 41.00  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 66.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 84.50  Forward Roll

Kai Hobbs (2008) -- Star Diving Club 6

100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 23.00 45.00  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 65.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 83.50  Forward Roll

Rio Espanol (2010) -- Star Diving Club 7

100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 58.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 77.50  Forward Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 1

Archie Hill (2013) -- Star Diving Club 8

100A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 37.00  Forward Jump

22C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 56.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 75.50  Forward Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 / 8 22:00,  29 February 2020
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Beginner 2

Isla Llewellyn-Smith (2009) -- Star Diving Club 1=

100C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 49.00  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 73.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 97.50  Forward Line-up

Kasia Wood (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1=

100C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 46.00  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 72.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 97.50  Forward Line-up

Mable Welvaert (2009) -- Star Diving Club 3=

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 43.50  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 68.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 93.50  Forward Line-up

Harriet Young (2008) -- Star Diving Club 3=

100C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 49.50  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 72.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 93.50  Forward Line-up

Lily Jordan (2011) -- Star Diving Club 5

100C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 65.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 87.50  Forward Line-up

Isabella Gaudelli (2011) -- Star Diving Club 6

100C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 60.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 82.50  Forward Line-up

Joel Girdler Blount (2010) -- Star Diving Club 7

100C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back Jump

22B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 57.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 77.50  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate

Adam Lancaster (2009) -- Star Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 47.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 70.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 94.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 29.70 123.70  Forward Line-up

Oscar Girdler Blount (2010) -- Star Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 46.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 67.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 90.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 23.65 114.15  Forward Line-up

Amy Lebbe (2011) -- Star Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 66.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 90.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 112.50  Forward Line-up

Owen Wilson (2009) -- Star Diving Club 4

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 70.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 89.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 19.80 109.30  Forward Line-up

Soham Datta (2009) -- Star Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 42.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 61.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 83.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 24.75 107.75  Forward Line-up

Bobby Thain (2010) -- Star Diving Club 6

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 62.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 83.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 21.45 104.95  Forward Line-up

Daniel Alsop (2009) -- Star Diving Club 7

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 39.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 62.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 83.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 21.45 104.45  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediate

Emily Alsop (2011) -- Star Diving Club 8

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 55.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 79.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 103.50  Forward Line-up

Molly Carson (2011) -- Star Diving Club 9

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 32.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 52.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 71.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 87.50  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Advanced

Matthew Dickson (2008) -- Star Diving Club 1

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 45.50  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 68.00  Back Jump

10B 5 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 31.20 99.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 127.90  Back Line-up

Ennis Carty (2008) -- Star Diving Club 2

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 45.50  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 69.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 25.85 95.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 124.75  Back Line-up

Noah Robinson (2008) -- Star Diving Club 3

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 41.00  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 63.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 29.70 92.70  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 114.20  Back Line-up

Max Amis (2008) -- Star Diving Club 4

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 62.00  Back Jump

10B 5 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 90.80  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 113.80  Back Line-up

Isaac Tope (2006) -- Star Diving Club 5

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 39.50  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 61.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 27.50 89.00  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 111.50  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Advanced

Bailey Paull-Martin (2008) -- Star Diving Club 6

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 42.00  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 66.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 20.90 87.40  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 110.40  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Pre-Squad

Holly Harding (2010) -- Star Diving Club 1

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 44.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 66.00  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 89.50  Forward Line-up

Katarina Price (2010) -- Star Diving Club 2

100C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 41.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 65.50  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 88.00  Forward Line-up

Emma Harding (2010) -- Star Diving Club 3

100C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 60.00  Back Jump

10B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 85.00  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squad 1 (Pre-skills) - TID & Novice

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 44.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 66.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 90.00  Back Jump

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0   26.5 31.80 121.80  Forward Line-up

Lexi Grinstead (2006) -- Star Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 49.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 72.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 95.50  Back Jump

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 25.80 121.30  Forward Line-up

Abigail Prinsloo (2010) -- Star Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 64.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 86.50  Back Jump

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 26.40 112.90  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squad 1 (Pre-skills) - TID & Novice

Harper Heath (2010) -- Star Diving Club 4

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 40.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5   22.5 22.50 62.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 83.50  Back Jump

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 108.70  Forward Line-up

Pietro Scanavini (2009) -- Star Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 45.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 65.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 85.00  Back Jump

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 107.80  Forward Line-up

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club 6

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 43.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 61.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 82.50  Back Jump

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 24.60 107.10  Forward Line-up

Charlotte Dale (2006) -- Star Diving Club 7

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 40.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 60.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 83.00  Back Jump

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 24.00 107.00  Forward Line-up

James Chandler (2011) -- Star Diving Club 8

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 62.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 82.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 23.10 105.10  Forward Line-up

Sophie Lebbe (2009) -- Star Diving Club 9

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 76.00  Back Jump

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 99.40  Forward Line-up

Georgia Fookes (2010) -- Star Diving Club 10

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 57.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 76.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 21.45 97.45  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squad 1 (Pre-skills) - TID & Novice

George Dernikas (2010) -- Star Diving Club 11

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 39.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 17.00 56.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 74.50  Back Jump

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 97.30  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squad 2 (Skills) - Skills & Development

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 1

100B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 46.50  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 78.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 36.80 115.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5   27.5 33.00 148.60  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 7.0   23.5 30.55 179.15  Back Line-up

Liberty Smith (2007) -- Star Diving Club 2

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 47.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 81.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 109.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 25.80 135.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 162.85  Back Line-up

Felix Bushell (2008) -- Star Diving Club 3

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 40.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 69.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 94.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.5 30.60 125.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 151.70  Back Line-up

Isaac Pearson (2008) -- Star Diving Club 4

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 65.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 27.00 92.10  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0   25.0 30.00 122.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 148.00  Back Line-up

Finn Heath (2007) -- Star Diving Club 5

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 36.50  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 62.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 87.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 27.00 114.65  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 140.00  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squad 2 (B+ Skills) - Skills & Development



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squad 2 (B+ Skills) - Skills & Development

Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 56.40  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 92.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 31.50 123.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 160.50  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 193.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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